
#4 Sean Keogh (RUM)

Jeff Francis (BYR)

BYE

BYE
Patrick Gonzales (STA)

#6 Josh Koepp (STP)

Michael Matthews (JES)

Jared Duhon (CAR)

#8 Gilberto Mendiola (HNV)

Kenny Howell (NSH)

Jerry Davis Jr. (HNT)

BYE

BYE

#5 Will Stall (BM)
BYE

BYE

BYE
#3 Jonathan Lambert (CAT)

#5 Will Stall D;2-1

#2 Chris Moulder (MND)
BYE

Terry Jenkins (COV)
Jason Houidobre (HC)
BYE
#7 Jarod Brignac (FNT)

Aaron Guidry (ACA)

Kendryck Johnson (DUT)
Jace Guidry (SUL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Zachary Monroe (GK)

#1 David Bonin (COM)

#1 David Bonin D;8-2

#1 D. Bonin D;8-3

#3 J. Lambert D;6-4

#2 C. Moulder F;4:55

#3 J. Lambert D;6-4

M. Matthews D;7-3

#1 D. Bonin T;19-2;6:00

#1 D. Bonin F;2:23

#8 G. Mendiola F;3:17

#5 W. Stall F;FOR

M. Matthews D;11-8

#3 J. Lambert F;2:34

#6 J. Koepp D;9-2

#7 J. Brignac F;FOR

#2 C. Moulder F;2:54
#2 C. Moulder

P. Gonzales

J. Houidobre F;FOR

#7 J. Brignac

#6 J. Koepp

A. Guidry

K. Johnson F;3:10

#3 J. Lambert

#4 S. Keogh

M. Matthews T;19-3;5:30

J. Duhon

#5 W. Stall

#8 G. Mendiola

K. Howell

Z. Monroe F;FOR

#1 D. Bonin

BYE

BYE

Terry Jenkins (COV)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jace Guidry (SUL)

BYE

BYE

Jeff Francis (BYR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Jerry Davis Jr. (HNT)

BYE
J. Davis Jr.

Patrick Gonzales (STA)

BYE

Jason Houidobre (HC)

BYE

Aaron Guidry (ACA)

J. Francis

Kendryck Johnson (DUT)

J. Guidry

#4 Sean Keogh (RUM)

BYE

Jared Duhon (CAR)

T. Jenkins

Kenny Howell (NSH)

BYE

Zachary Monroe (GK)
Z. Monroe

K. Howell F;FOR

J. Duhon

#4 S. Keogh F;1:21

J. Francis F;0:39

A. Guidry

P. Gonzales F;FOR

J. Houidobre

K. Howell F;0:56

#4 S. Keogh F;FOR

#7 Jarod Brignac (FNT)

J. Francis F;3:22

#8 Gilberto Mendiola (HNV)

P. Gonzales F;FOR

#5 Will Stall (BM)

#5 W. Stall F;1:24

J. Francis D;5-4

#4 S. Keogh D;9-4

#6 J. Koepp M;15-2

Michael Matthews (JES)

#4 S. Keogh D;10-8

#5 W. Stall F;1:47

#2 Chris Moulder (MND)

#2 Chris Moulder D;5-4

#2 C. Moulder D;6-3

#4 S. Keogh D;4-2

M. Matthews

#5 W. Stall
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148

149

150

154

153

152

151

333

334

336

335

465

466

550

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Josh Koepp (STP)
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532

337

338

340

339

412

411

410

409

467

468

503

504

531

Champion
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